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Bedding

EBA1
EBH1

Clothing - Children

CZPS
CZKWS

Clothing - Equestrian

CJH950
CERCJ
CEO0380/N
2550
2400

CMJ

Clothing - Fashion

CSSIEN
CMBERTIE/GF
01215
LOOPDLOOP
CJMCG
CS0150
LP0180
CSHPS
CKLARCH
CSPEV
CKTOM

Clothing - Footwear

DWDOV

CFHWIC
CFHWI/F
CFHW/L
CFHSB
CFHSB
CFHC
CFRIB
CFTACK
CFTAY
CFTW
CFTYNE
FWMWB

Aguamax Bedding
Hemcore Bedding

Horseware Cheeky Chums Pyjama Set
Horseware Rambo Kids Waterproof Set

Harry Hall Naperville Ladies Jacket
Horseware Ladies Corrib Jacket
Musto Bootcut Riding Hipsters

SSG Lycrochet Ultraflex Glove

SSG Work N Horse Leather Gloves
WB Polar Fleece Waterproof Gloves

Horseware Siena Ladies Top
Joules Bertie Baseball Cap
Joules Home Sweet Home Top
Joules Loopdloop Hoody
Musto Calgary Gilet

Musto Halter Neck Polo T-Shirt
Musto Panel Contrast Polo - Cerise
Toggi Hailes Polo T-shirt

Toggi Larch Zip Cardigan
Toggi Peveril Check Shirt
Toggi Tommy Sweatshirt

Dove Clog

Dublin Daily Jodhpur Boot

Dublin Daily Jodhpur Boot VAT exempt
Hunter Fleece Welly Socks

Hunter Original Wellington - CHOCOLATE
Hunter Original Wellington - FUCHSIA
Hunter Original Wellington - LIME GREEN
Hunter RHS Half Knee Rose Wellington
Hunter RHS Half Knee Vegetable Pattern Wellington
Hunter RHS Vegetable Pattern Clog
Ribble Ankle Boot

Tack Muck Boot

Tay Muck Boot

Tweed Muck Boot

Tyne Long Riding Boot

Wear Jodhpur Boot

Clothing - Competition Wear

Horseware
Horseware

Harry Hall
Horseware
Musto

SSG Riding Gloves
SSG Riding Gloves

Weatherbeeta

Horseware
Joules
Joules
Joules
Musto
Musto
Musto
Toggi
Toggi
Toggi
Toggi

Muck Boot Co.

Weatherbeeta
Weatherbeeta
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

Muck Boot Co.
Muck Boot Co.
Muck Boot Co.
Muck Boot Co.
Muck Boot Co.
Muck Boot Co.

£5.61
£7.00

£12.00
£22.50

£42.99
£44.99
£115.95
£9.99
£10.00
£6.99

£20.95

£8.95
£29.00
£39.00
£66.95
£19.95
£28.95
£23.35
£38.95
£33.95
£33.95

£25.56
£34.99
£29.99
£14.99
£49.95
£49.95
£49.95
£24.95
£24.95
£19.95
£31.95
£44.25
£59.00
£44.75
£56.95
£40.95
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CBCB Caldene Belgrade Ladies Breeches Caldene £49.95

CIHTW Caldene Hickstead Tweed Jacket Caldene £170.95
CSWHA Caldene Wharfe Show Shirt Caldene £28.95
CERTS Dublin Ready Tied Stock Weatherbeeta £4.99
CEMCG Musto Competition Glove Musto £15.99
8600 SSG All Weather Ladies Glove SSG Riding Gloves £14.99
4500 SSG Pro Show Deerskin 4500 Glove SSG Riding Gloves £24.95

Clothing - Workwear

FA21400
WD4839

Clothing - Shooting

CMM170
CMMO051
CJM04
CIWPG

Rugs - Turnout

ERAMS/59/69

ER6252
ERHRAP

Rugs - Stable

Er6333
ER6058

Rugs - Fly sheets

ERABR
ERAPBR

ETHWSH

Rugs - Coolers

ERLAPEL
RMR111
RTKCS

Dickies Pull on Grampian Dealer Boot
Dickies Redhawk Boilersuit

Musto Ladies Tweed Cap

Musto Technical Tweed Cap

Musto Technical Tweed Jacket CS0040
Polartec Country Gilet for Women

Amigo Lite Turnout Rug
Commander Duo Turnout Rug
Landa Original Turnout with gusset
Rambo Plus Turnout

Warrior Classic Turnout Rug
Warrior Snug Turnout Rug

Jasper Extra Lite Stable Rug
Jasper Standard Stable Rug

Amigo Bug Rug

Amigo Pony Bug Rug
Fal Sweet ltch Plus Rug
Rambo Sweetitch Hoody

Amigo Skrim Cooler

Amigo Summer Sheet

Comfort Zone Lapel Rug

Masta Bonded Suedette Rug
Thermatex Knitted Cotton Cooler

Thermatex Multi Purpose Wicking Rug with X surcingles

Horse Equipment - Travel Gear

00336
EBD448

Amigo Travel Boots
N.E.W. QUARTER GUARD

Horse Equipment - Leather & Tack

ET142420

Chifney Headstrap

Dickies
Dickies

Musto
Musto
Musto
Musto

Horseware
Fal Pro
Weatherbeeta
Horseware
Fal Pro

Fal Pro

Weatherbeeta
Weatherbeeta

Horseware
Horseware
Fal Pro

Horseware

Horseware
Horseware
Comfort Zone
Masta
Thermatex
Thermatex

Horseware
N.E.W.

Weatherbeeta

£50.00
£25.00

£37.95
£37.99
£369.95
£54.95

£54.95
£180.99
£59.99
£184.99
£80.95
£89.95

£29.99
£39.99

£44.99
£41.99
£162.95
£93.95

£17.99
£29.95
£64.95
£39.99
£54.95
£119.99

£29.95
£13.25

£3.99
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EL87612
EVSTITE

Collegiate Flash Bridle

Collegiate Hunter Cavesson Bridle
Collegiate Raised Cavesson Bridle
Dobert Swarovski Browband
Sadl-Tite Stick

Horse Equipment - Head Collars & Ropes

ENAHC
ETRTH

Horse Equipment - Lunge

ETA71
ETAGS27
ETALC

AMIGO HEADCOLLAR & LEAD ROPE SET
Rope Training Halter

Aerborn Cushion Web Lunge Rein
Aerborn Equistretch Girth Sleeve
Aerborn Lunge Cavesson with Bit Attachment

Horse Equipment - Boots & Bandages

EBDSF2
EBDSFT
ET134V

Equilibrium Stretch & Flex Flatwork Wraps
Equilibrium Stretch & Flex Training Wrap
Over-Reach Boot with Velcro Fastening

Horse Equipment - Bits & Stirrup Irons

ETBS
ETBLING
ET142510

ET8801

Bling Spurs

Bling Stirrup Irons

Brass Chifney Bit

French Link Dutch Gag 2 Ring
French Link Dutch Gag 3 Ring
Full Cheek Eggbutt Bit
Korsteel 2 Bar Stirrup Iron
Stainless Steel Chifney

Horse Equipment - Grooming

EM407010
EML3075
EML3074
EVN3576
EVN3582
EVN3436
EVN3441
EVN3584
EVN3444
EVN3579
EVN3428
EVN3432
EVN3570
EVN3439
EVN2640
EVN30
EVN3082
EVN3170
EVN2252
EVN2554
EBR10
EBR18
EMOSFF
EMOSFG
EMOHP
EMOMTB
EMOMTC
EMOSFB

Champion Tails Silver Shampoo 500ml

Leovet Power Detangler Spray 500ml Dark Horses
Leovet Power Detangler Spray 500ml Pale Horses
Lynn Russell Hoof Shine - High Gloss Finish 400ml
Lynn Russell Joint & Muscle Rejuvenator 500ml
Lynn Russell Leather Dressing & Conditioner 250ml
Lynn Russell Lorry De-Odouriser 500ml

Lynn Russell Quick Brite Whitening Shampoo 500ml
Lynn Russell Quick Gloss Hoof Oil 200ml

Lynn Russell Quick Plait Spray 500ml

Lynn Russell Quick Shine All-in-One Coat Dressing 500ml
Lynn Russell Quick Stain - Stain Remover 500ml
Lynn Russell Super Stain Extra Strength Remover 500ml
Lynn Russell Surgical Gel 250ml

Net-Tex 7 Day Anti-Crib Gel 600ml

Net-Tex Bit Kinder Wipes

Net-Tex Cool Recovery Competition Spray 500mi
Net-Tex Fly Repellent Spray Advanced 500ml
Net-Tex Itch Stop 600ml

Net-Tex Septi-Clense Topical Dressing 300ml

Oster 10 Teeth Rake

Oster 18 Teeth Rake

Oster Face Finishing Brush

Oster Face Grooming Brush

Oster Hoof Pick

Oster Mane & Tail Brush

Oster Mane & Tail Comb

Oster Soft Finishing Brush

Weatherbeeta
Weatherbeeta
Weatherbeeta

Horseware
Polly Products

Aerborn
Aerborn
Aerborn

Equilibrium
Equilibrium
Shires

Polly Products
Polly Products
Weatherbeeta
Weatherbeeta
Weatherbeeta
Weatherbeeta
Weatherbeeta
Weatherbeeta

Weatherbeeta
Leovet
Leovet
NET-TEX
NET-TEX
NET-TEX
NET-TEX
NET-TEX
NET-TEX
NET-TEX
NET-TEX
NET-TEX
NET-TEX
NET-TEX
NET-TEX
NET-TEX
NET-TEX
NET-TEX
NET-TEX
NET-TEX
Oster
Oster
Oster
Oster
Oster
Oster
Oster
Oster

£69.99
£64.99
£64.99
£18.51

£9.99

£10.99
£9.99

£14.10
£9.99
£28.50

£32.50
£45.75
£5.75

£13.95
£28.99

£8.99
£12.99
£13.25
£13.15
£18.99

£8.99

£6.50
£8.10
£8.10
£7.75
£16.95
£6.00
£6.95
£10.50
£5.50
£9.75
£8.95
£10.50
£13.50
£8.50
£12.10
£5.24
£9.25
£11.40
£21.15
£5.50
£14.95
£19.95
£20.29
£15.55
£5.11
£11.37
£5.88
£16.18
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EVSTITE
EMSOCO

Sadl-Tite Stick
Solocomb MKIII

Horse Equipment - Fly masks & Muzzles

ENFR
ENMP
ENFRM
ENNR
ENRM

Supplements - Equine

005755
005751
005753
005817
005817
005816
005692
005676
005780
005781
005779
011140
005832
005833

Equilibrium Field Relief Max

Equilibrium Field Relief Muzzle Protector
Equilibrium Midi Fly Mask without Ears

Equilibrium Net Relief Muzzle

Equilibrium Net Relief Riding Fly Mask

B.L.K (5009)

Biotin (1.5Kg)

Biotin (3Kg)

D-Itch (1Kg)

D-ltch (2.5Kg)

D-Itch (5009)

Equivite Body Builder 2kg
Equivite Original Supplement 3kg
Garlic Powder - American (1Kg)
Garlic Powder - American (3Kg)
Garlic Powder - American (500g)
Linseed Conditioner

NAF Five Star Magic (1Kg)

NAF Five Star Magic (3Kg)

Tools & Hardware - Stable Equipment

EMBR
BKODL
EMS5PE
EMSR
EMS6PTB
TE45

Bridle Rack S20

Kick Over Door Bolt

Portable Hook over Door Manger
Saddle Rack Standard S17

Tyre Bowl

Wee Pony Haynet

Electric Fencing - Energisers

BEP55500

Fenceman CP500 Energiser

Equilibrium
Equilibrium
Equilibrium
Equilibrium
Equilibrium

NAF
NAF
NAF
NAF
NAF
NAF
Spillers
Spillers
NAF
NAF
NAF

NAF
NAF

IV Horse

Fenceman

£9.99
£14.99

£27.95

£6.95
£20.99
£25.96
£13.98

£20.95
£12.20
£22.95
£30.75
£63.80
£17.35
£16.32
£15.38

£7.35
£18.95

£4.95
£24.95
£24.50
£64.50

£2.56
£10.10
£7.75
£6.76
£11.09
£9.95

£114.99
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