Bedding			
EBA1 EBH1	Aquamax Bedding Hemcore Bedding	:	£5.61 £7.00
Clothing - Children			
CZPS CZKWS	Horseware Cheeky Chums Pyjama Set Horseware Rambo Kids Waterproof Set	Horseware Horseware	£12.00 £22.50
Clothing - Equestrian			
CJH950 CERCJ CE0380/N 2550 2400 CMJ	Harry Hall Naperville Ladies Jacket Horseware Ladies Corrib Jacket Musto Bootcut Riding Hipsters SSG Lycrochet Ultraflex Glove SSG Work N Horse Leather Gloves WB Polar Fleece Waterproof Gloves	Harry Hall Horseware Musto SSG Riding Gloves SSG Riding Gloves Weatherbeeta	£42.99 £44.99 £115.95 £9.99 £10.00 £6.99
Clothing - Fashion			
CSSIEN CMBERTIE/GF 01215 LOOPDLOOP CJMCG CS0150 LP0180 CSHPS CKLARCH CSPEV CKTOM	Horseware Siena Ladies Top Joules Bertie Baseball Cap Joules Home Sweet Home Top Joules Loopdloop Hoody Musto Calgary Gilet Musto Halter Neck Polo T-Shirt Musto Panel Contrast Polo - Cerise Toggi Hailes Polo T-shirt Toggi Larch Zip Cardigan Toggi Peveril Check Shirt Toggi Tommy Sweatshirt	Horseware Joules Joules Joules Musto Musto Musto Toggi Toggi Toggi	£20.95 £8.95 £29.00 £39.00 £66.95 £19.95 £28.95 £23.35 £33.95 £33.95
Clothing - Footwear			
CFHW/C CFHW/F CFHW/L CFHSB CFHSB CFHC CFRIB CFTACK CFTAY CFTW CFTYNE FWMWB	Dove Clog Dublin Daily Jodhpur Boot Dublin Daily Jodhpur Boot VAT exempt Hunter Fleece Welly Socks Hunter Original Wellington - CHOCOLATE Hunter Original Wellington - FUCHSIA Hunter Original Wellington - LIME GREEN Hunter RHS Half Knee Rose Wellington Hunter RHS Half Knee Vegetable Pattern Wellington Hunter RHS Vegetable Pattern Clog Ribble Ankle Boot Tack Muck Boot Tack Muck Boot Tweed Muck Boot Tyne Long Riding Boot Wear Jodhpur Boot	Muck Boot Co. Weatherbeeta Weatherbeeta Hunter Hunter Hunter Hunter Hunter Hunter Hunter Muck Boot Co.	£25.56 £34.99 £29.99 £14.99 £49.95 £49.95 £24.95 £24.95 £19.95 £31.95 £44.25 £59.00 £44.75 £56.95 £40.95

Clothing - Competition Wear

CBCB CJHTW CSWHA CERTS CEMCG 8600 4500	Caldene Belgrade Ladies Breeches Caldene Hickstead Tweed Jacket Caldene Wharfe Show Shirt Dublin Ready Tied Stock Musto Competition Glove SSG All Weather Ladies Glove SSG Pro Show Deerskin 4500 Glove	Caldene Caldene Caldene Weatherbeeta Musto SSG Riding Gloves SSG Riding Gloves	£49.95 £170.95 £28.95 £4.99 £15.99 £14.99 £24.95		
Clothing - Workwear					
FA21400 WD4839	Dickies Pull on Grampian Dealer Boot Dickies Redhawk Boilersuit	Dickies Dickies	£50.00 £25.00		
Clothing - Shooting					
CMM170 CMM051 CJM04 CJWPG	Musto Ladies Tweed Cap Musto Technical Tweed Cap Musto Technical Tweed Jacket CS0040 Polartec Country Gilet for Women	Musto Musto Musto Musto	£37.95 £37.99 £369.95 £54.95		
Rugs - Turnout					
ERAMS/59/69 ER6252 ERHRAP	Amigo Lite Turnout Rug Commander Duo Turnout Rug Landa Original Turnout with gusset Rambo Plus Turnout Warrior Classic Turnout Rug Warrior Snug Turnout Rug	Horseware Fal Pro Weatherbeeta Horseware Fal Pro Fal Pro	£54.95 £180.99 £59.99 £184.99 £80.95 £89.95		
Rugs - Stable					
Er6333 ER6058	Jasper Extra Lite Stable Rug Jasper Standard Stable Rug	Weatherbeeta Weatherbeeta	£29.99 £39.99		
Rugs - Fly sheets					
ERABR ERAPBR ETHWSH	Amigo Bug Rug Amigo Pony Bug Rug Fal Sweet Itch Plus Rug Rambo Sweetitch Hoody	Horseware Horseware Fal Pro Horseware	£44.99 £41.99 £162.95 £93.95		
Rugs - Coolers					
ERLAPEL RMR111 RTKCS	Amigo Skrim Cooler Amigo Summer Sheet Comfort Zone Lapel Rug Masta Bonded Suedette Rug Thermatex Knitted Cotton Cooler Thermatex Multi Purpose Wicking Rug with X surcingles	Horseware Horseware Comfort Zone Masta Thermatex Thermatex	£17.99 £29.95 £64.95 £39.99 £54.95 £119.99		
Horse Equipment - Travel Gear					
00336 EBD448	Amigo Travel Boots N.E.W. QUARTER GUARD	Horseware N.E.W.	£29.95 £13.25		
Horse Equipment - Leather & Tack					
ET142420	Chifney Headstrap	Weatherbeeta	£3.99		

EL87612 EVSTITE	Collegiate Flash Bridle Collegiate Hunter Cavesson Bridle Collegiate Raised Cavesson Bridle Dobert Swarovski Browband Sadl-Tite Stick	Weatherbeeta Weatherbeeta Weatherbeeta	£69.99 £64.99 £64.99 £18.51 £9.99
Horse Equipment - Head	Collars & Ropes		_
ENAHC ETRTH	AMIGO HEADCOLLAR & LEAD ROPE SET Rope Training Halter	Horseware Polly Products	£10.99 £9.99
Horse Equipment - Lung	е		
ETA71 ETAGS27 ETALC	Aerborn Cushion Web Lunge Rein Aerborn Equistretch Girth Sleeve Aerborn Lunge Cavesson with Bit Attachment	Aerborn Aerborn Aerborn	£14.10 £9.99 £28.50
Horse Equipment - Boots	s & Bandages		
EBDSF2 EBDSFT ET134V	Equilibrium Stretch & Flex Flatwork Wraps Equilibrium Stretch & Flex Training Wrap Over-Reach Boot with Velcro Fastening	Equilibrium Equilibrium Shires	£32.50 £45.75 £5.75
Horse Equipment - Bits 8	& Stirrup Irons		
ETBS ETBLING ET142510 ET8801	Bling Spurs Bling Stirrup Irons Brass Chifney Bit French Link Dutch Gag 2 Ring French Link Dutch Gag 3 Ring Full Cheek Eggbutt Bit Korsteel 2 Bar Stirrup Iron Stainless Steel Chifney	Polly Products Polly Products Weatherbeeta Weatherbeeta Weatherbeeta Weatherbeeta Weatherbeeta Weatherbeeta Weatherbeeta	£13.95 £28.99 £8.99 £12.99 £13.25 £13.15 £18.99 £8.99
Horse Equipment - Groo	ming		
EM407010 EML3075 EML3074 EVN3576 EVN3576 EVN3582 EVN3436 EVN3441 EVN3584 EVN3444 EVN3579 EVN3428 EVN3432 EVN3470 EVN3470 EVN3640 EVN30 EVN2640 EVN30 EVN30 EVN2654 EBR10 EBR18 EMOSFF EMOSFG EMOMTB EMOMTC EMOSFB	Champion Tails Silver Shampoo 500ml Leovet Power Detangler Spray 500ml Dark Horses Leovet Power Detangler Spray 500ml Pale Horses Lynn Russell Hoof Shine - High Gloss Finish 400ml Lynn Russell Joint & Muscle Rejuvenator 500ml Lynn Russell Leather Dressing & Conditioner 250ml Lynn Russell Lorry De-Odouriser 500ml Lynn Russell Quick Brite Whitening Shampoo 500ml Lynn Russell Quick Gloss Hoof Oil 200ml Lynn Russell Quick Plait Spray 500ml Lynn Russell Quick Shine All-in-One Coat Dressing 500ml Lynn Russell Quick Stain - Stain Remover 500ml Lynn Russell Super Stain Extra Strength Remover 500ml Lynn Russell Surgical Gel 250ml Net-Tex 7 Day Anti-Crib Gel 600ml Net-Tex Bit Kinder Wipes Net-Tex Cool Recovery Competition Spray 500ml Net-Tex Fly Repellent Spray Advanced 500ml Net-Tex Septi-Clense Topical Dressing 300ml Net-Tex Septi-Clense Topical Dressing 300ml Oster 10 Teeth Rake Oster 18 Teeth Rake Oster Face Finishing Brush Oster Hoof Pick Oster Mane & Tail Brush Oster Mane & Tail Comb Oster Soft Finishing Brush	Weatherbeeta Leovet Leovet NET-TEX Oster	£6.50 £8.10 £8.10 £7.75 £16.95 £6.00 £6.95 £10.50 £9.75 £8.95 £10.50 £13.50 £12.10 £5.24 £9.25 £11.40 £21.15 £14.95 £19.95 £20.29 £15.55 £5.11 £11.37 £5.88 £16.18

EVSTITE EMSOCO	Sadl-Tite Stick Solocomb MKIII	·	£9.99 £14.99		
Horse Equipment - Fly masks & Muzzles					
ENFR ENMP ENFRM ENNR ENRM	Equilibrium Field Relief Max Equilibrium Field Relief Muzzle Protector Equilibrium Midi Fly Mask without Ears Equilibrium Net Relief Muzzle Equilibrium Net Relief Riding Fly Mask	Equilibrium Equilibrium Equilibrium Equilibrium Equilibrium	£27.95 £6.95 £20.99 £25.96 £13.98		
Supplements - Ed	quine				
005755 005751 005753 005817 005817 005816 005692 005676 005780 005781 005779 011140 005832 005833	B.L.K (500g) Biotin (1.5Kg) Biotin (3Kg) D-Itch (1Kg) D-Itch (1Kg) D-Itch (500g) Equivite Body Builder 2kg Equivite Original Supplement 3kg Garlic Powder - American (1Kg) Garlic Powder - American (3Kg) Garlic Powder - American (500g) Linseed Conditioner NAF Five Star Magic (1Kg) NAF Five Star Magic (3Kg)	NAF NAF NAF NAF NAF Spillers Spillers NAF NAF NAF	£20.95 £12.20 £22.95 £30.75 £63.80 £17.35 £16.32 £15.38 £7.35 £18.95 £4.95 £24.95 £24.50 £64.50		
	e - Stable Equipment				
EMBR BKODL EMS5PE EMSR EMS6PTB TE45	Bridle Rack S20 Kick Over Door Bolt Portable Hook over Door Manger Saddle Rack Standard S17 Tyre Bowl Wee Pony Haynet	IV Horse	£2.56 £10.10 £7.75 £6.76 £11.09 £9.95		
Electric Fencing - Energisers					
BEP55500	Fenceman CP500 Energiser	Fenceman	£114.99		